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Top Employers
Major employers are influential over the health and vitality of the local economy. They make up disproportionately large contributions in 
terms of both employment and production, and they often bring national and international ties to the community.

10,000+ Employees
Amazon Trade & Transportation amazon.com

American Airlines Group Trade & Transportation aa.com

AT&T Professional  
& Business Services att.com

Bank of America Financial Activities bankofamerica.com

Baylor Scott & White Education & Health Care bswhealth.com

JPMorgan Chase Financial Activities chase.com

Kroger Trade & Transportation kroger.com

Lockheed Martin Manufacturing lockheedmartin.com

Medical City Healthcare Education & Health Care medicalcityhealthcare.com

Naval Air Station Government cnic.navy.mil

Parkland Hospital Education & Health Care parklandhospital.com

Southwest Airlines Trade & Transportation southwest.com

Texas Health Resources Education & Health Care texashealth.org

Texas Instruments Manufacturing ti.com

UPS Trade & Transportation ups.com

US Postal Service Professional  
& Business Services usps.com

UT Southwestern  
Medical Center

Education & Health Care utsouthwestern.edu

Walmart Stores Trade & Transportation walmartstores.com

5,000-9,999 Employees
Allied Universal Professional & Business 

Services aus.com

Army & Air Force 
Exchange Service

Government aafes.com

Charles Schwab Financial Activities schwab.com
Children's Health Education & Healthcare childrens.com
Citi Financial Activities citigroup.com
Cook Children's Health 
Care System

Education & Healthcare cookchildrens.org

Copart Trade & Transportation copart.com
Dallas College Education & Healthcare dallascollege.edu
FedEx Trade & Transportation fedex.com
Fidelity Investments Financial Activities fidelity.com
Home Depot Trade & Transportation homedepot.com
J.C. Penney Trade & Transportation jcpenney.com
JPS Health Network Education & Healthcare jpshealthnet.org
L-3 Technologies Manufacturing l3t.com
Lowe's Companies Trade & Transportation lowes.com
Methodist Health System Education & Healthcare methodisthealthsystem.org
PepsiCo Manufacturing pepsico.com 

Raytheon Technologies Manufacturing
raytheonintelligenceandspace.
com

State Farm Insurance Financial Activities statefarm.com
Target Trade & Transportation target.com
Tom Thumb-Albertson's Trade & Transportation tomthumb.com
University of Texas  
at Arlington

Education & Healthcare uta.edu

Verizon Wireless Professional & Business 
Services verizon.com

Wells Fargo Financial Activities wellsfargo.com

2,500-4,999 Employees
Accenture Professional & Business 

Services accenture.com

Alcon Laboratories Manufacturing alcon.com
Allstate Financial Activities allstate.com
Bell Helicopter Manufacturing bellflight.com
Blue Cross Blue Shield of TX Education & Healthcare bcbstx.com
BNSF Railway Trade & Transportation bnsf.com
Capital One Bank Financial Activities capitaloneauto.com
Centex Corporation Construction centex.com
CVS Trade & Transportation cvs.com

Deloitte Professional & Business 
Services deloitte.com

Dillard's Trade & Transportation dillards.com
Ericsson Manufacturing ericsson.com/us

Ernst & Young Professional & Business 
Services ey.com 

Fannie Mae Financial Activities fanniemae.com 
Fluor Corporation Construction fluor.com
Frito-Lay North America Manufacturing fritolay.com
Gamestop Trade & Transportation gamestop.com
Goldman Sachs & Co. Financial Activities goldmansachs.com
Hilton Leisure & Hospitality hilton.com
Keller Williams Realty Financial Activities kw.com

Kohl's Trade & Transportation kohls.com 

Macy's Trade & Transportation macys.com

Marriott Hotels, Resorts & 
Suites

Leisure & Hospitality marriott.com

Michaels Companies Trade & Transportation michaels.com

Microsoft Professional & Business 
Services microsoft.com

Neiman Marcus Group Trade & Transportation neimanmarcus.com
Peterbilt Motors Manufacturing peterbilt.com
Pizza Hut Leisure & Hospitality pizzahut.com
Poly-America Manufacturing poly-america.com

PwC Professional & Business 
Services pwc.com 

Sabre Corporation Trade & Transportation sabre.com
Sally Beauty Holdings Manufacturing sallybeautyholdings.com
Supreme Lending Financial Activities supremelending.com
Tarrant County College Education & Healthcare tccd.edu
Toyota Motor North America Manufacturing toyota.com/usa
University of Texas at Dallas Education & Healthcare utdallas.edu
VA North Texas Health Care Education & Healthcare northtexas.va.gov
Walgreens Trade & Transportation walgreens.com
University of  
Texas at Dallas 

Education & Health Care utdallas.edu

VA North Texas Health Care 
System

Education & Health Care northtexas.va.gov

Walgreens Trade & Transportation walgreens.com

1,500-2,499 Employees

7-Eleven Trade & Transportation 7-eleven.com

Abbott Laboratories Education & Healthcare abbott.com

American Heart 
Association

Education & Healthcare heart.org

AmerisourceBergen Education & Healthcare absg.com 

Austin Industries Construction austin-ind.com

Ben E Keith Company Trade & Transportation benekeith.com

CHRISTUS Health Education & Healthcare christushealth.org 

Cisco Systems Manufacturing cisco.com

Collin College Education & Healthcare collin.edu 

Conifer Health Solutions Professional & Business 
Services coniferhealth.com

CoreLogic Professional & Business 
Services corelogic.com

Dal-Tile Corporation Manufacturing daltile.com

Dialog Direct Professional & Business 
Services dialog-direct.com

Ebby Halliday Financial Activities ebby.com

Fossil Group Manufacturing fossilgroup.com

Globe Life Financial Activities globelifeinsurance.com

GM Financial Financial Activities gmfinancial.com 

Great Wolf Lodge Leisure & Hospitality greatwolf.com

IBM Professional & Business 
Services ibm.com

Keurig Dr Pepper Manufacturing keurigdrpepper.com

KPMG Professional & Business 
Services kpmg.com/us

Lincoln Property 
Company

Professional & Business 
Services lpc.com

Mary Kay Manufacturing marykay.com

McKesson Education & Healthcare mckesson.com 

Mouser Electronics Inc Trade & Transportation mouser.com 

Nebraska Furniture Mart 
of Texas

Trade & Transportation nfm.com 

Nokia North America Manufacturing nokia.com

Nordstrom Trade & Transportation nordstrom.com

RealPage Professional & Business 
Services realpage.com

Safeco Financial Activities safeco.com

Santander Consumer USA Financial Activities santanderconsumerusa.
com 

Siemens Professional & Business 
Services sw.siemens.com

Southern Methodist 
University

Education & Healthcare smu.edu

Staff Force Personnel 
Services

Professional & Business 
Services staff-force.com

TD Ameritrade Financial Activities tdameritrade.com 

TDIndustries Construction tdindustries.com

Tenet Healthcare Education & Healthcare tenethealth.com

Texas Christian University Education & Healthcare tcu.edu

TTI Trade & Transportation tti.com

Vizient Inc Professional & Business 
Services vizientinc.com 

1,000-1,499 Employees

AAA Texas Financial Activities texas.aaa.com 

American Airlines Center Leisure & Hospitality americanairlinescenter.com 

Andrews Distributing 
Company

Trade & Transportation andrewsdistributing.com

Balfour Beatty Construction balfourbeattyus.com

Brinks Home Security Professional & Business 
Services brinkshome.com

D.R. Horton Construction drhorton.com

Dallas Morning News Information dallasnews.com 

Don Miguel Mexican 
Foods

Manufacturing donmiguel.com 

DXC Technology Professional & Business 
Services dxc.technology

Encore Wire Corp Manufacturing encorewire.com 

EssilorLuxottica Manufacturing essilorusa.com

FDIC Financial Activities fdic.gov 

Federal Reserve Bank of 
Dallas

Financial Activities dallasfed.org 

Freeman Company Professional & Business 
Services freeman.com

Fujitsu Network 
Communications

Manufacturing fujitsu.com.us

Gaylord Texan Leisure & Hospitality gaylordtexan.com 

GEICO Financial Activities geico.com 

Halliburton Energy halliburton.com

Hunt Regional Medical 
Center

Education & Healthcare huntregional.org

Kindred Healthcare Education & Healthcare kindredhealthcare.com

Kraft Heinz Company Manufacturing kraftheinzcompany.com

Lennox International Manufacturing lennoxinternational.com

Liberty Mutual Financial Activities libertymutual.com

McAfee Professional & Business 
Services mcafee.com 

Metroplex SportService Leisure & Hospitality txbaseball.com 

Mr Cooper Financial Activities mrcooper.com

NFI Industries Trade & Transportation nfiindustries.com

Omni Hotels Leisure & Hospitality omnihotels.com

Pioneer Natural 
Resources

Energy pxd.com

Qorvo Manufacturing qorvo.com 

Reddy Ice Manufacturing reddyice.com

Republic National 
Distributing Company

Trade & Transportation rndc-usa.com 

Samsung Electronics 
America

Manufacturing samsung.com/us

Southern Glazer's Wine 
& Spirits

Trade & Transportation glazers.com

Stevens Transport Trade & Transportation stevenstransport.com 

Texas Woman's University Education & Healthcare twu.edu 

Thomson Reuters Professional & Business 
Services thomsonreuters.com 

Thryv Professional & Business 
Services corporate.thryv.com

Travelers Financial Activities travelers.com 

Tuesday Morning Trade & Transportation tuesdaymorning.com

Wabtec Manufacturing wabtec.com


